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League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

ID Team Name
1 9 WOLVES 1
2 6 SHADOWS 1
3 8 NO MERCY 1
4 3 MICA-CANNCI
5 5 NEXXXT 1
6 7 HAMMER HITI
7 2 STRANGERS 1
8 10 TITANES 1
9 4 SAO PAOLO I
10 1 OFF 1
I= Makeup Pending
Last Week
Team 1
1 —
2 —
9 770
8 810
3 944

Individual Achievements

133 - KERYNIA 2015 IV League Team Standings

Final Standings
Won Loss
29 3
23 9
21 11
20 12
17 15
15.5 16.5
11 21
7.5 24.5
0 32
0 0
2 3 Total
- -—-- 0
- - 0
850 767 2387
802 811 2423
794 754 2492

High Game Scratch - Men

244
238
237
234
230

Xenios Evaggelou
Thasos Kiratzis
Marios Peros
Giorgos Tryfonos
Eraklis Erakleous

High Series Scratch - Men

614
606
603
601
588

Thasos Kiratzis

Andreas Papatheodoulou

Andreas Efstratiou
Marios Peros
Savvas Christofi
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Won
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Pins
19856
20474
18546
18702
18428
18011
12579
17688
13287

High Game Handicap - Men

244
238
237
234
230

Xenios Evaggelou
Thasos Kiratzis
Marios Peros
Giorgos Tryfonos
Eraklis Erakleous

HGS
971
945
905
936
847
857
781
856
724

Team
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Results - Week 9 of 1 (9)

Sanction Number:

HSS
2591
2676
2506
2474
2449
2409
2246
2350
2001

724

788
785

Individual Men 0 Fixed Pins
Individual Women 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Boy 8 Fixed Pins
Individual Girl 8 Fixed Pins

HGH
979
945
905
944
847
865
781
864
724

833

784
878

HSH
2615
2676
2506
2498
2449
2433
2246
2374
2001

715

747
882

Won
29
23
21
20

15.5

11
7.5

Total
2272

2319
2545

16.5
21
24.5

Won

w o o o

Unasgn

SO OO OO NO O



230 Andreas Papatheodoulou
High Series Handicap - Men

614 Thasos Kiratzis

606 Andreas Papatheodoulou
603 Andreas Efstratiou
601 Marios Peros

588 Savvas Christofi
High Game Scratch - Women

214 Fani Livera

199 Lilly Tryfonos

196 Diana Tryphonos
186 Elena Papadopoulou
184 Maria Peros

High Series Handicap - Women
523 Lilly Tryfonos

499 Diana Tryphonos
495 Maria Peros

483 Fani Livera

465 Elena Papadopoulou

Team Achievements
High Game Scratch

230 Andreas Papatheodoulou
High Average - Men Most Improved - Men
187.77 Andreas Efstratiou 12.37 Bambos Georgiades
184.18 Adamos Adamides 12.32 Andreas Papatheodoulou
182.14 Marios Peros 10.3 Costas Christou
170.40 Giorgos Tryfonos 9.33 Xenios Papasofroniou
170.05 Eraklis Erakleous 7.62 Alain Housard
High Series Scratch - Women High Game Handicap - Women
499 Lilly Tryfonos 222 Fani Livera
475 Diana Tryphonos 207 Lilly Tryfonos
471 Maria Peros 204 Diana Tryphonos
459 Fani Livera 194 Elena Papadopoulou
441 Elena Papadopoulou 192 Maria Peros
High Average - Women Most Improved - Women
151.88 Lilly Tryfonos 5.49 Fani Livera
142.79 Maria Peros 2.87 Lilly Tryfonos
138.37 Diana Tryphonos 2.02 Maria Peros
136.26 Elena Papadopoulou
128.58 Fani Livera

High Series Scratch

High Game Handicap

2676 SHADOWS 979 WOLVES

2591 WOLVES 945 SHADOWS

2506 NO MERCY 944 MICA-CANNONS
2474 MICA-CANNC905 NO MERCY

2449 NEXXXT 865 HAMMER HITS

971 WOLVES
945 SHADOWS
936 MICA-CANNONS
905 NO MERCY
857 HAMMER HITS
High Series Handicap
2676 SHADOWS
2615 WOLVES
2506 NO MERCY
2498 MICA-CANNONS
2449 NEXXXT
Last Week Highs
***lst***
224 Andreas Papatheodoulou
606 Andreas Papatheodoulou
224 Andreas Papatheodoulou
606 Andreas Papatheodoulou
70 Andreas Papatheodoulou
170 Fani Livera
459 Fani Livera
178 Fani Livera
483 Fani Livera

High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men
Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women

***znd***
203 Bambos Georgiades
575 Adamos Adamides
203 Bambos Georgiades
575 Adamos Adamides
46 Xenios Papasofroniou
157 Lilly Tryfonos
443 Lilly Tryfonos
165 Lilly Tryfonos
467 Lilly Tryfonos



45 Fani Livera
936 MICA-CANNONS
2545 SHADOWS
Bowler Statistics
Andreas Efstratiou
Adamos Adamides
Marios Peros

Giorgos Tryfonos
Eraklis Erakleous
Thasos Kiratzis

Xenios Evaggelou
Emilios Sarris

Akis Faidonos

Andreas Papatheodoulou
Christos Constantinou
Stelios Hadjinikola
Chris Theo

Bambos Georgiades
Mica Avgousti

Savvas Christofi

Stathis Hadjiantoniou
Antonis Christou

Costas Hadjiantoniou
Alexis G. Alexandrou
Giorgos Elia

Andreas Ioannou

Alain Housard

Costas Christou

Lilly Tryfonos

Marios Pogiatzis
Andreas Michael
Panayiotis Panayiotou
Vasos Sofocleous
Grigoris Cotzapashis
Xenios Papasofroniou
Giorgos Korellis
Demetris Efstathiou
Yiannos Fasouliotis
Maria Peros

Stelios Kazelis
Alexandros C. Alexandrou
Avraamis Savvides
Nicolas Fasouliotis
Diana Tryphonos
Giorgos Hadjimichael
Elena Papadopoulou
Paschalis Stylianou
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Pins Over Average - Women

Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series
1 2 3
177) 177) 202
194 194 187
160 189 197
192 156
153 162
132 179 159
159 164 172
142 186 168
224 214 168
169 161 162
179 124
203 134 180
188 148 144
166 174 167
135 188
191 180 177
163 171 97
(147) (147) (147)
125 188 162
188 160 126
(142) (142) (142)
157 140 146
132 157 145
180 129 145
162
144 166 179
133 168 121
180 188 135
(136) (136) (136)
(135) (135) (135)
149 148 141
(132) (132) (132)
(130) (130) (130)
(130) (130) (130)
125 127 126
(128) (128) (128)
124 150 122

7
882
2468
Series
556
575
546
348
315
470
0
495
496
606
492
0
303
517
480
507
323
0
548
431
441
475
474
426
443
434
454
162
489
422
503
408
405
0
438
396
390
390
378
0
384
0
396

Maria Peros
SHADOWS
MICA-CANNONS

Hdcep
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HGH
224
223
237
234
230
238
244
209
207
230
199
192
213
212
188
223
222
201
200
203
210
188
223
194
207
205
196
217
185
188
193
221
181
187
192
219
190
165
170
204
171
194
163

HSH
603
575
601
563
567
614
561
547
516
606
520
553
543
548
484
588
534
510
548
545
554
475
516
545
523
512
489
530
494
534
517
516
505
505
495
449
494
443
449
499
445
465
455

Pins
4131
4052
3825
3408
3401
4040
3516
3603
3906
3379
2894
3853
3524
3839
1436
3829
3169
3481
3792
3783
1885
2629
3675
2752
3645
3617
2259
1349
2841
3533
2643
2630
3065
2148
2713
2559
2113
1682
3068
2629
2489
2589
952

Gms

22
22
21
20
20
24
21
22
24
21
18
24
22
24

24
20
22
24
24
12
17
24
18
24
24
15

19
24
18
18
21
15
19
18
15
12
22
19
18
19

Avg
187
184
182
170
170
168
167
163
162
160
160
160
160
159
159
159
158
158
158
157
157
154
153
152
151
150
150
149
149
147
146
146
145
143
142
142
140
140
139
138
138
136
136



Andreas Solomonides
Manolis Loizou
Nicos Panayides
Fanos Theofanous
Fani Livera

Fitos Constantinou
Stephanos Metaxas
Stelios Vardas
Pantelis Georgiades
Alexis Alexandrou
p = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics
Fitos Constantinou

20-May-15 10:58:40PM

O O O O

(122)

148

(116)
(107)
(104)

(122)

170

(116)
(107)
(104)

NI

(122)

141
(116)
(107)
(104)

KERYNIA 2015 MINI LEAGUE

366

459
348
321
312

Series
392
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185
197
188
186
222
163
136
147

HGH
163

502
522
445
471
483
398
366
377

HSH
392
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1353
1852
2114
3021
3086
2279
1059
2413

Pins
392

10
14
16
23
24
18

21

135
132
132
131
128
126
117
114

130



